



\$~13

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ W.P.(C) 13556/2019, CM Nos.54871/2019, 6943/2022 & 31289/2022

REVATI CEMENTS PVT LTD & ANRPetitioners
Through: Mr Mohammad Shahrukh, Ms Neha Mehta and Ms Aastha Singh, Advs.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORSRespondents
Through: Mr P.V. Yogeswaran and Mr Mimansak Bhardwaj, Advs. for R-3.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

09.11.2022

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list the matter on 15.12.2022, along with W.P.(C) No.7026/2019.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

NOVEMBER 9, 2022

aj

Click here to check corrigendum, if any