



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 13556/2019 and CM APPL. 54871/2019, 6943/2022,**
31289/2022

REVATI CEMENTS PVT LTD & ANR Petitioners

Through: Mr. Vijay Aggarwal, Mr. Hardik
Sharma, Mr. Mukul Malik & Mr.
Pankush Goyal, Advocates (M-
8527719711)

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS Respondents

Through: Mr. Mimansak Bhardwaj, for R-1
(Mob. No.8800177082)

CORAM:
JUSTICE PRATHIBA M. SINGH

ORDER
% **17.03.2023**

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. List this matter on 10th July, 2023.
3. Interim orders to continue.

PRATHIBA M. SINGH, J

MARCH 17, 2023

Rahul