



\$~60

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 13556/2019 and CM APPLs.54871/2019, 21289/2022,
32771/2023, 32772/2023

REVATI CEMENTS PVT LTD & ANR

.....Petitioners

Through:

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Shiva Lakshmi, SPC, Mr. Praveer
Dennison and Ms. Anugya Gupta,
Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

29.04.2026

1. Hon'ble Judge is busy in Administrative Meeting.
2. List on 12.10.2026.

By order

Court Master

APRIL 29, 2026/at